
* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

19.8 % Have occupation

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Sudan
Democratic Republic of the Congo
Kenya
Eritrea

237,450
248
66
6
5

Occupation

Crop Farm Labourers

Field Crop and Vegetable Gro…

Mixed Crop and Livestock Far…

Accountants

Mixed Crop and Animal Produ…

5771

14413

2142

1874

1748

Specific Needs

Older person at risk

Unaccompanied or separated …

Serious medical condition

Single parent

Disability

Woman at risk

Child at risk 85

753

2257

2422

3919

3490

4484

Age & Gender Breakdown
7 %

12 %

10 %

21 %

2 %

7 %

13 %

11 %

15 %

1 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

61,257

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

26 %
7,466

Elderly

3 %

11,608 5,126

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

84 %
Female

53 %

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Total Asylum-Seekers
92

Total Population

Total Households

32,580

200,750 126,831

Total Refugees

Creation date: 30-June-2022

- Top 5

Zones
Level3 HHs Individuals

 

Nyumanzi
Pagrinya
Ayilo I
Maaji II
Ayilo II
Maaji III
Boroli I
Mirieyi
Alere
Agojo
Baratuku
Olua I
Mungula I
Boroli II

5,138
6,595
3,027
2,874
2,165
2,833
1,658

985
847

1,806
965
659
708
885

50,379
41,501
29,695
19,058
17,654
16,935
10,888
8,639
8,421
8,182
7,240
5,858
5,822
5,423

Feedback: ugakareg@unhcr.org

Uganda - Refugee Statistic June 2022 - Adjumani
Selected Location

Assistance Status

Assisted 95.32%

Not assisted 4.68%

237,695237,787
Top 14


